

CALL FOR PAPERS

Next Issue of

OLD UGC Approved Journal No – 48728 (IIJIF) Impact Factor - 3.034

ISSN 2249 - 8893

Annals of Multi-Disciplinary Research

A Quarterly International Peer Reviewed Refereed Research Journal

Vol. 11, Issue II, June 2021

The deadline for submission of papers is Wednesday 28 July 2021

"Annals of Multi-Disciplinary Research" A Quarterly International *Peer Reviewed Refereed* Research Journal is being published by UPRTOU Allahabad, The "Annals of Multi-Disciplinary Research" Journal welcomes and encourages original research papers, articles, book reviews, notes and comments etc, in not more than <u>2500</u> words both in English or Hindi. Papers are processed through a blind referral system by experts in concerned subjects. To ensure anonymity in reviewing the papers, name of the author, co-author, designation, address, contact number, e-mail, and title of the paper should appear only on the first page of the paper. Looking forward to your contributions. All communications must be made only in electronic form e-mailed to: annalsmdresearch@gmail.com

www.annalsmdresearch.blogspot.com

www.annalsmdresearch.com

Note- Last Date for Acceptance of Articles 28 July 2021.

Editor:

"Annals of Multi-Disciplinary Research" annalsmdresearch@gmail.com
Mob No. 09415390515